
                                      2021 STORM SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT

 Member Guest Earnings  P/M W L
1 Lee Lorts Dimitri Cruz 2,500.00$         1766 13 1
2 Derek Williams Jared Thompson 1,700.00$         1493 7 7
3 Rick Minier Justin Veitch 1,300.00$         1487 8 6
4 Butch Cormier Sean Lavery-Spahr 1,100.00$         1433 8 6
5 Jim Stephens Adam Pogge 1,000.00$         1432 6 8
6 John Chovanec Greg Snee 900.00$            1368 8 6
7 Tony Campagna Skyler Glanovsky 800.00$            1271 8.5 5.5
8 Bubba Haney Dustin Ochoa 750.00$            1193 5 9
8 Danny Inocencio Shawn Maldonado 700.00$            1182 7.5 6.5

10 David Smith AJ Chapman 650.00$            1151 7 7
11 Brandon Moore Randy Hawks 620.00$            944 7 7
12 Reggie Moses Byron Webster 600.00$            869 5 9
13 Pete Thomas Greg Cook 580.00$            755 3 11
14 Scott Black Brian Fleming 560.00$            672 5 9

Member Guest P/M
1 Derek Williams Jared Thompson 820
2 Rick Minier Justin Veitch 714
3 Jim Stephens Adam Pogge 661
4 Lee Lorts Dimitri Cruz 661
5 Bubba Haney Dustin Ochoa 659
6 Butch Cormier Sean Lavery-Spahr 609
7 John Chovanec Greg Snee 608
8 David Smith AJ Chapman 561
9 Reggie Moses Byron Webster 545

10 Danny Inocencio Shawn Maldonado 501
11 Brandon Moore Randy Hawks 479
12 Tony Campagna Skyler Glanovsky 447
13 Scott Black Brian Fleming 420
14 Pete Thomas Greg Cook 419
15 Bill Uthoff Cody Uthoff 417
16 Steve Burger Jimmy Wollaston 409
17 Ken Gullette Matt Stephens 408
18 Billy Hutchinson Anres Villarreyna 403
19 Joe Lecroy Josh Sorola 388
20 Michael Marks Shawn Stark 387
21 Stoney Burke Parker Capra 383
22 John Austin, jr Ryan Nguyen 379
23 Clyde Fravel Taylor Coggins 370
24 Stan Baker Jarrett Grant 363
25 Tj Johnson Mike Austin 362
26 Gary James Jacob Heger 352
27 Frank DeGeorge Maggie Ronquillo 348
28 Richard Turner Jonathan Norman 331
29 Donald Robinson Jonathan Wiley 299
30 Thomas Young Dustin Garcia 297
31 Dale Lenz Will Werner 253
32 David Scardaville Corey Bottos 234
33 David Matthews Jacob Silgero 206
34 Scott Dodson JC Mann 194
35 Bobby Browder Nathan Van Putten 187
36 Russell Minter David Blinka 140
37 Ray Graham Mike Sylvester 108
38 Tony Capra Larry Thompson, jr 101
39 Jon Delaney Christopher Delaney 93
40 Roy Chesbro Caleb Allison 89
41 Myron Crawford Royce Sanders 81
42 Mark Finley Tony Smith 72
43 Tommy Walker Terry Taylor 49
44 Mike Nelli Angelo Panganiban 14
45 Benny Ellison Tom McCorvey -125

Final Qualifying Standings

Tomball Bowl, Tomball, TX  , Oct 30-31, 2021
FINAL STANDINGS



SASBA - Member Guest Doubles
Tomball, Oct 30, 2021

Bowler TEAM P/M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
1 John Austin, jr 379 119 160 256 246 160 269 236 217 175 1719
1 Ryan Nguyen 260 244 234 299 186 258 184 221 234 1860
2 Myron Crawford 81 128 187 216 235 236 187 238 215 214 1728
2 Royce Sanders -47 167 207 198 192 234 181 180 194 1553
3 Derek Williams 820 432 278 254 200 268 255 279 232 266 2032
3 Jared Thompson 388 246 289 264 209 237 227 279 237 1988
4 Tony Capra 101 45 232 200 235 207 189 180 188 214 1645
4 Larry Thompson, jr 56 184 255 206 236 165 221 211 178 1656
5 Clyde Fravel 370 44 228 235 190 201 144 221 179 246 1644
5 Taylor Coggins 326 254 278 269 213 201 254 222 235 1926
6 Stoney Burke 383 190 227 258 216 218 221 229 194 227 1790
6 Parker Capra 193 224 225 241 279 201 191 200 232 1793
7 Pete Thomas 419 144 200 251 226 213 226 203 207 218 1744
7 Greg Cook 275 255 226 226 255 224 278 238 173 1875
8 Bubba Haney 659 361 289 268 210 211 247 247 247 242 1961
8 Dustin Ochoa 298 218 226 265 200 220 224 299 246 1898
9 John Chovanec 608 253 225 232 197 233 258 225 226 257 1853
9 Greg Snee 355 213 259 257 262 233 236 237 258 1955

10 David Scardaville 234 50 215 279 181 222 204 175 167 207 1650
10 Corey Bottos 184 278 235 202 206 235 210 205 213 1784
11 Jim Stephens 661 344 204 217 246 300 268 224 259 226 1944
11 Adam Pogge 317 257 258 213 202 268 257 224 238 1917
12 Reggie Moses 545 257 248 234 234 202 193 221 278 247 1857
12 Byron Webster 288 247 255 200 229 259 229 212 257 1888
13 Rick Minier 714 284 263 209 180 225 201 279 279 248 1884
13 Justin Veitch 430 278 223 276 276 274 231 213 259 2030
14 Tony Campagna 447 342 222 219 258 258 248 268 225 244 1942
14 Skyler Glanovsky 105 205 257 202 224 158 236 217 206 1705
15 Danny Inocencio 501 152 206 218 267 226 208 183 213 231 1752
15 Shawn Maldonado 349 279 258 246 215 226 246 231 248 1949
16 Ray Graham 108 118 239 197 196 194 211 248 245 188 1718
16 Mike Sylvester -10 238 139 204 226 234 212 197 140 1590
17 Butch Cormier 609 294 214 223 238 232 235 269 235 248 1894
17 Sean Lavery Spahr 315 247 250 228 249 224 225 253 239 1915
18 Benny Ellison -125 -43 226 228 213 173 180 195 172 170 1557
18 Tom McCorvey -82 167 155 168 223 232 182 188 203 1518
19 David Smith 561 199 246 206 198 203 216 202 258 270 1799
19 AJ Chapman 362 196 258 252 237 279 265 266 209 1962
20 Mike Nelli 14 17 172 269 180 259 192 205 190 150 1617
20 Angelo Panganiban -3 224 223 221 220 175 153 245 136 1597
21 Scott Dodson 194 149 257 255 213 211 235 161 215 202 1749
21 JC Mann 45 225 164 195 244 215 224 212 166 1645
22 Richard Turner 331 77 242 205 227 201 225 204 187 186 1677
22 Jonathan Norman 254 277 219 231 225 235 237 248 182 1854



23 Lee Lorts 661 140 201 234 227 175 237 237 194 235 1740
23 Dimitri Cruz 521 237 278 300 290 300 275 235 206 2121
24 David Matthews 206 98 166 224 194 169 244 188 238 275 1698
24 Jacob Silgero 108 223 161 233 299 180 164 222 226 1708
25 Thomas Young 297 174 187 176 276 224 163 244 267 237 1774
25 Dustin Garcia 123 234 246 203 216 191 223 198 212 1723
26 Russell Minter 140 32 232 177 257 210 181 153 212 210 1632
26 David Blinka 108 233 210 216 196 189 245 238 181 1708
27 Tommy Walker 49 -37 225 191 193 204 151 184 245 170 1563
27 Terry Taylor 86 236 214 202 215 180 223 218 198 1686
28 Stan Baker 363 264 258 236 170 247 257 245 216 235 1864
28 Jarrett Grant 99 289 176 178 224 189 258 193 192 1699
29 Tj Johnson 362 185 256 245 217 221 183 224 248 191 1785
29 Mike Austin 177 188 269 218 237 196 223 200 246 1777
30 Scott Black 420 241 221 210 258 228 266 227 255 176 1841
30 Brian Fleming 179 183 255 233 235 206 203 230 234 1779
31 Roy Chesbro 89 53 191 259 212 159 192 210 205 225 1653
31 Caleb Allison 36 212 237 196 257 193 171 186 184 1636
32 Bobby Browder 187 207 150 210 181 257 247 256 227 279 1807
32 Nathan Van Putten -20 183 189 182 237 214 212 197 166 1580
33 Joe Lecroy 388 358 279 210 195 247 242 269 248 268 1958
33 Josh Sorola 30 177 188 224 279 170 213 232 147 1630
34 Gary James 352 15 203 206 157 231 259 213 166 180 1615
34 Jacob Heger 337 229 225 238 258 192 290 263 242 1937
35 Jon Delaney 93 86 204 235 205 168 239 178 256 201 1686
35 Chris Delaney 7 179 222 161 192 176 243 203 231 1607
36 Billy Hutchinson 403 278 248 172 228 269 201 257 300 203 1878
36 Andres Villareyna 125 202 216 216 225 213 204 214 235 1725
37 Donald Robinson 299 141 187 227 162 265 201 236 223 240 1741
37 Jonathan Wiley 158 206 237 245 247 199 265 184 175 1758
38 Steve Burger 409 212 221 201 268 228 215 233 202 244 1812
38 Jimmy Wollaston 197 248 237 257 269 179 229 242 136 1797
39 Bill Uthoff 417 230 168 190 264 258 235 213 246 256 1830
39 Cody Uthoff 187 203 195 236 232 237 236 182 266 1787
40 Dale Lenz 253 29 181 178 247 190 201 241 211 180 1629
40 Will Werner 224 203 214 288 259 225 198 214 223 1824
41 Ken Gullette 408 143 192 257 213 204 224 252 175 226 1743
41 Matt Stephens 265 239 225 257 279 243 211 197 214 1865
42 Frank DeGeorge 348 285 191 192 244 254 215 245 288 256 1885
42 Maggie Ronquillo 63 210 223 195 183 182 232 225 213 1663
43 Brandon Moore 479 412 245 267 257 244 226 257 258 258 2012
43 Randy Hawks 67 178 233 193 222 213 209 208 211 1667
44 Mark Finley 72 69 191 168 238 170 216 230 233 223 1669
44 Tony Smith 3 214 196 171 200 247 138 180 257 1603
45 Michael Marks 387 168 203 170 259 205 210 265 213 243 1768
45 Shawn Stark 219 222 234 188 216 276 268 236 179 1819



Final Qualifying Scores P/M
1 Williams/Thompson 820
2 Minier/Veitch 714
3 Stephens/Pogge 661
4 Lorts/Cruz 661
5 Haney/Ochoa 659
6 Cormier/Lavery-Spahr 609
7 Chovanec/Snee 608
8 Smith/Chapman 561
9 Moses/Webster 545

10 Inocencio/Maldonado 501
11 Moore/Hawks 479
12 Campagna/Glanovsky 447
13 Black/Fleming 420
14 Thomas/Cook 419
15 Uthoff/Uthoff 417
16 Burger/Wollaston 409
17 Gullette/Stephens 408
18 Hutchinson/Villarreyna 403
19 Lecroy/Sorola 388
20 Marks/Stark 387
21 Burke/Capra 383
22 Austin jr/Nguyen 379
23 Fravel/Coggins 370
24 Baker/Grant 363
25 Johnson/Austin 362
26 James/Heger 352
27 DeGeorge/Ronquillo 348
28 Turner/Norman 331
29 Robinson/Wiley 299
30 Young/Garcia 297
31 Lenz/Werner 253
32 Scardaville/Bottos 234
33 Matthews/Silgero 206
34 Dodson/Mann 194
35 Browder/Van Putten 187
36 Minter/Blinka 140
37 Graham/Sylvester 108
38 Capra/Thompson, jr 101
39 Delaney/Delaney 93
40 Chesbro/Allison 89
41 Crawford/Sanders 81
42 Finley/Smith 72
43 Walker/Taylor 49
44 Nelli/Panganiban 14
45 Ellison/McCorvey -125
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